

Module	Quantity	Cost per Module	Total	Notes
<b>FOUNDATION</b>				
<b>BILL PLATE</b>				
Sill Plate	1	\$119	\$119	
<b>NORTH WALL / LEDGE</b>				
North Wall / Ledge	1	\$130	\$130	
<b>WALLS</b>				
Casual Wall	8	\$84	\$671	
Casual Wall w/ Vent	6	\$122	\$730	
Door Frame	1	\$63	\$63	
Door	1	\$93	\$93	
Chicken Wall	1	\$87	\$87	
			<b>\$1,644</b>	
<b>ROOF</b>				
Roof	8	\$225	\$1,797	
<b>RAKE</b>				
Rake	2	\$70	\$139	
<b>FASCIA/GUTTER</b>				
<b>POND</b>				
<b>TOTAL</b>			<b>\$3,823</b>	

Carpet	16	3			8 strips + 8 x 1/3	
Carpet Glue	1 gl					
Screws						

Dimensions	Grade	No of Units	Price per Unit	Total	Source	Use	Notes	Weight
<b>Lumber</b>								
2x4	16 R	PT	2	\$13	\$26	Material		120
2x4	16 R	PT	4	\$18	\$70	Material		
2x4	16 R	PT	1	\$13	\$13	Material	Extension sill plate for margin of error	
Sub-Total					\$109			120
<b>Other</b>								
5'x 8' Sealer	57		2	\$5.00	\$10.00	Material		
<b>TOTAL</b>					<b>\$119</b>			

Dimensions	Grade	No of Units	Price per Unit	Total	Source	Use	Notes	Weight
<b>Timber</b>								
2x6	PT	2	\$55	\$110	Materials	Top Plate		120
2x6	PT	2	\$18	\$36	Materials	Top Plate		
4x4	PT	5	\$14	\$70	Materials	Studs		
<b>Sub-Total</b>								<b>120</b>
<b>Other</b>								
Carpel	0.5" thick	5.5' x 384"	\$1.00	\$5.50	Materials	Interface between modules		
Carpel Glue				\$0.00	Materials			
				\$0.00				
<b>TOTAL</b>				<b>\$115.50</b>				

Dimensions	Grade	# of Units	Price per Unit	Total	Source	Use	Notes	Weight
<b>Lumber</b>								
2x6	SP	4	\$0	\$0	Materials	Chairs		240
1x2	Costa	3	\$1	\$3	Materials	Vest Clamps	Use studs for handles	240
<b>Sub-Total</b>				<b>\$3</b>				
<b>Paints</b>								
Two Part Polyurethane	4" x 8"	6mm	\$43	\$43	Materials	Glazing		
<b>Other</b>								
Roof Seal Tape	6"	8	\$0.85	\$6.80	Materials	Glazing Cap	\$54 per 6" x 50' roll - \$1.78 / 2	
Capnet	0.37" thick	2" x 96"	\$1.50	\$1.13	Materials	Interface between modules	\$1.5 per 27x144" strip	
Capnet Glue				\$7.93	Materials			
<b>TOTAL:</b>				<b>\$64</b>				

Dimensions	Grade	No of Units	Price per Unit	Total	Source	Use	Notes	Weight
<b>Lumber</b>								
2x4	8R	P1	4.5	\$6	\$27 <a href="#">Materials</a>	Chairs		270
1x2	8R	Cedar	3	\$3	\$9 <a href="#">Materials</a>	Vent Clamps	Use studs for handles	
1x4	8R	Cedar	3.5	\$5	\$18 <a href="#">Materials</a>	Screen Frame		35
<b>Sub-Total</b>					<b>\$54</b>			<b>334</b>
<b>Plastic</b>								
Thin Wall Polycarbonate	4x8	8mm	1	\$43	\$43 <a href="#">Materials</a>	Cladding		
3/8" Plywood	4x8	Standard	0.09	\$11	\$1 <a href="#">Materials</a>	Vent Frame Spacers		
					<b>\$44</b>			
<b>Hardware</b>								
Eye-bolt			1	\$1.00	\$1.00 <a href="#">Hardware.com</a>	Pull-mechanism	\$10 for a pack of 10	
Washers	1"		10	\$0.08	\$0.80 <a href="#">Hardware.com</a>	Handle + Vent Frame	\$3 for pack of 50	
Small screws	1 1/4"	Flathead	10	\$0.20	\$2.00 <a href="#">Hardware.com</a>	Handle	\$10 for a pack of 50	
<b>Sub-Total</b>					<b>\$3.80</b>			
<b>Other</b>								
Roof Seal Tape	6"		16	\$0.85	\$13.60 <a href="#">Landscape</a>	Cladding Cap	\$84 per 6" x 400' roll - \$1.74 / 2'	
Carpet	0.5" thick	2' x 96"	0.75	\$1.00	\$1.13 <a href="#">Materials</a>	Interface between modules	\$1.50 per 2' x 144" strip	
Carpet Glue					<a href="#">Materials</a>			
Window screens	48" wide		2	\$0.50	\$1.00 <a href="#">Materials</a>	Vent	\$45 for 4x100 ft roll - \$2.5 / ft R	
Hardware cloth	48" wide		2	\$1.50	\$3.00 <a href="#">Materials</a>	Vent	\$30 for 20 ft roll - \$1.5 / ft R	
Flu weatherstrip	0.2" high		12	\$0.10	\$1.20 <a href="#">Landscape</a>	Vent		
Fluweather			10	\$0.10	\$1.00 <a href="#">Materials</a>	Pull-mechanism	\$4 for 50 ft roll - \$0.10 / ft R	
					<b>\$20.93</b>			
<b>TOTAL:</b>					<b>\$129</b>			



Dimensions	Grade	No of Units	Price per Unit	Total	Source	Use	Notes	Weight
<b>Lumber</b>								
2x8	SP	1	\$1	\$1	Material	Shank + Pales		330
2x2	SP	1	\$1	\$1	Material			
1x4	SP	2	\$4	\$8	Material	Screen Frame		32
1x2	SP	1.5	\$1	\$1.5	Material	Vent Clamps		
<b>Sub-Total</b>				<b>\$61</b>				<b>362</b>
<b>Panel</b>								
14" waterboard	4x8	14"	0.25	\$1	Material	Spacer		\$2
<b>TOTAL</b>				<b>\$63</b>				



Dimensions	Grade	No of Units	Price per Unit	Total	Source	Use	Notes	Weight
<b>Timber</b>								
2x4	8R Cedar	3	\$5	\$15	Home Depot			
2x4	4R Cedar	1	\$5	\$5	Home Depot			16
1x4	8R Cedar	3.5	\$5	\$17.5	Home Depot			96
Sub-Total				\$37.5				112
<b>Plastic</b>								
Thin Wall Polycarbonate	4x8	8mm	1	\$43	Home Depot			
<b>Other</b>								
Foam Insulation Tape		39	\$0.35	\$13.65	Home Depot	\$10 for 30 ft roll - \$0.35 / ft		
Proof Seal Tape	6"	24	\$0.85	\$20.40	Home Depot	Cracking Cap	\$84 per 6" x 50' roll - \$1.75 / 2	
Sub-Total				\$34.05				
<b>TOTAL</b>				<b>\$71.55</b>				



	Dimensions	Grade	Nr of Units	Price per Unit	Total	Source	Use	Notes	Weight
<b>Lumber</b>									
2x4	10 ft	PT	3	\$18	\$53	<a href="#">Woodco</a>	Rafters		180
2x4	8 ft	PT	1	\$9	\$9	<a href="#">Woodco</a>	Sub-Rack (back) + Header		30
2x4	8 ft	PT	0.5	\$9	\$4.5	<a href="#">Woodco</a>	Sub-Rack (front)		
2x4	8 ft	PT	0.25	\$4	\$1	<a href="#">Woodco</a>	Vent Frame		
1x2	8 ft	Cedar	5	\$1	\$5	<a href="#">Woodco</a>	Vent Clamps	Get 1 extra for handles	210
					\$69				
<b>Plank</b>									
Trim Wall Polycarbonate	4 x 14'	8mm	1	\$85	\$85	<a href="#">GreenhouseLife</a>	Clings		
Trim Wall Polycarbonate	4x8	8mm	0.25	\$43	\$10.75	<a href="#">Plastics</a>	Vent	\$25 for 4 x 4	
3/4" Plywood	4x8	Standard	0.1	\$11	\$1.1	<a href="#">Woodco</a>	Vent Frame Spacers		
3/4" Plywood	4x8	PT	0.5	\$33	\$16.5	<a href="#">Woodco</a>	Screen Frame		
					\$115				
<b>Hardware</b>									
Cylinder			2	\$1.00	\$2.00	<a href="#">Schwabe Corp</a>	Pull mechanism	\$10 for a pack of 10	
Washers	1"		2	\$0.06	\$0.12	<a href="#">Schwabe Corp</a>	Handle	\$3 for pack of 50	
Small screws	1 1/4"	Flathead	2	\$0.20	\$0.40	<a href="#">Schwabe Corp</a>	Handle	\$10 for a pack of 50	
					\$2.52				
<b>Other</b>									
Floor Seal Tape	6"		16	\$0.85	\$13.60	<a href="#">Lycotec</a>	Glazing Cap + Flashing + Interface	1500 per 6" x 50' roll - \$1.78 / 2'	
Aluminum Flashing	3/4"		16	\$0.25	\$4.00	<a href="#">Woodco</a>	Interface between modules	\$65 for roll of 24' x 50' - \$0.23 for 6" wide foot	
Carpet	0.5" thick	2' x 132"	1.3	\$1.95	\$2.535	<a href="#">Woodco</a>	Interface between modules	\$1.5 per 2' x 144" strip	
Carpet Glue						<a href="#">Woodco</a>			
Window screen	48" wide		2	\$0.50	\$1.00	<a href="#">Woodco</a>	Vent	\$48 for 4x100 ft roll - \$0.5 / in ft	
Hardware Cloth	48" wide		2	\$1.50	\$3.00	<a href="#">Woodco</a>	Vent	\$30 for 25 ft roll - \$1.5 / in ft	
Fluo meshscreen	0.2" gaps		12	\$0.10	\$1.20	<a href="#">Fluo</a>	Vent		
Plastic			20	\$0.10	\$2.00	<a href="#">Woodco</a>	Pull mechanism	\$4 for 50 ft roll - \$0.10 / in ft	
					\$28.35				
<b>TOTAL</b>					<b>\$284</b>				

Dimensions	Grade	No of Units	Price per Unit	Total	Source	Use	Notes	Weight
<b>Lumber</b>								
2x6	PR	1	\$13	\$13	Materials			60
1x2	PR	4.5	\$3	\$14	Materials		Use studs for handles	
<b>Sub-Total</b>				<b>\$27</b>				<b>60</b>
<b>Paints</b>								
Team Steel Polyurethane	4x8	1	\$43	\$43	Materials	Coating		
<b>Other</b>								
Roof Seal Tape	6"	32	\$0.95	\$27.20	Materials	Coating Cap	\$4 per 6" x 50' roll - \$1.78 / 2	
<b>TOTAL</b>				<b>\$118</b>				



